‘The Ultimate Road Race’

Targa Bambina 2024: Two Day Event: 16th -17th March with documentation on 15th March.

Targa NZ 2024 Events Price List

Time Trial $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $300 $500 $200 N/A
Targa Tour $1,900 $2,000 $2,100 $300 S500 $100 N/A
Retro Targa $2,100 $2,300 $2,500 $300 $500 $200 $200
Targa Competition $2,300 $2,500 $2,700 $300 S500 $200 $200

Targa Hamilton 2024: Two Day Event: 8" — 9t June with documentation on 7" June.

Time Trial

Targa Tour $1,900 $2,000 $2,100 $300 $500 $100 N/A
Retro Targa $2,100 $2,300 $2,500 $300 $500 $200 $200
Targa Competition $2,300 $2,500 $2,700 $300 $500 $200 $200

Targa October 2024: Three Day Event: 26th - 28th October with documentation on 25th October.

Time Trial

Targa Tour $2,850 $3,000 $3,150 $450 $750 $100 N/A
Retro Targa $3,150 $3,450 $3,750 $450 $750 $300 $300
Targa Competition $3,450 $3,750 $4,050 $450 $750 $300 $300

Mates Rates for the Targa Events only: Introduce a new competitor to Targa, or an old competitor who has not done a Targa event for 5 years or more
and receive a 20% discount off your entry fee for the next event that you enter. You must advise us of the referral in writing before
the entry is received to be eligible for the discount.

Family Rates for the Targa Events only: If two or more members from the same family enter seperately, then each entry will receive a 10% discount off the
Targa Entry Fee only for that event. Additional fees and levies do not qualify for the discount.

Notes:
All Fees are exclusive of GST.
The Medical Levy, Health & Safety Levy and RallySafe fees are payable in addition to the Targa Entry Fee.
All Entry Fees (Competition, Retro, Tour and Time Trial) include 2 tickets to the prizegiving function and 2 lunch tickets per day. Additional tickets
can be purchased by completing a Function Form for each event.
Monthly payment plans are available based on Standard Entry Fees. Please email office.targa@gmail.com to arrange your payment plan.
All Entry Fees must be paid before the end date of the period cutoff. If not, they will be reinvoiced at the next pricing period until paid in full
unless a payment plan has been arranged.
Credit Card payments will incur a 3% merchant fee.
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